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SUNSHINE RACERS

MARLENE SUDTIROL SUNSHINE RACE 2025
UCI JUNIOR SERIES XCO

1D: 174243 - FORMAT: XCO - CLASS: HC - DATA: 12/04/2025
ORG: SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS (21E0404) - LOC: NALLES (BZ)

LICENZA/UCI CODE
CLASSIFICATI
4 10016519888
2 10056054058
3 10016518878
9 10011191558
10007946102
5 10008706540
8 10006444723
6 10035124185
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10007651563
10010092832
10051224165
10009979159
10027783511
10008131109
10030330668
10030364317
10015076208
10016423393
10016596377
10009449804
10058329013
10019788687
10047258380
10050146152
10008815866
10031124351
10015773392
10014635866
10068261914
10066198743
10002338387
10076019486
10006956904
10079976379
10071598512
10010593087
10066336866
38 40 10066807621
NON CLASSIFICATI
DNF 10 10070472706
DNF 25 10054424761
DNF 35 10031732522
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ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 12/04/2025
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ELITE

NOMINATIVO CAT
SCHATTI Luca Ea EL
WIEDMANN Luke Ea EL
FONTANA Filippo [ W | EL
ROTH Joel Ea EL
BERTOLINI Gioele [ W | EL
RUEGG Timon Ea EL
BRAIDOT Daniele [ W | EL
BAIR Mario  — EL
GUERRINI Marcel Ea EL
LUKASIK Krzysztof — EL
SPLVH@J Oliver Vedersg 1— EL
SCHEHL Niklas f— EL
CHENEVAL Loan [ W | EL
EGGER Georg f— EL
HUEZ Emanuele [ W | EL
BOCCHIO VEGA Emanuele [ W | EL
STEINHART Tobias f— EL
JANSSENS Arne [ W | EL
SCHMID Gian Andri Ea EL
FAGERHAUG Petter = EL
SASKA Jan | - EL
REKDAHL Ole Sigurd = EL
ZATLOUKAL Jan | - EL
HATZ Lukas  — EL
STRAHLE Sven f— EL
CAPOIA Alberto [ W | EL
OSTASZEWSKI Karol — EL
OLIVETTI Sven Ea EL
MONTEIL Lubin [ W | EL
AYRAL Maxime [ W | EL
FRUET Martino [ N | EL
PENZO Giulio [ N | EL
VOBECKY Zdenek | - EL
PENA FRANCO Nelson Duvan — EL
SANCIAUT Zian [ W | EL
GROSLAMBERT Remi [ W | EL
WILDHABER Niklas Ea EL
PAGET Matteo [ N | EL
GROSLAMBERT Martin [ W | EL
KONIG Tobias f— EL
LAZZARETTI Lorenzo [ N | EL
In lista 41 Partiti 41 Arrivati
suptiroL ® Raiffeisen alps (™)

TEAM / CC.RR.

BIXS PERFORMANCE RACE TEAM
MAUNA LOA BIKERS

CS CARABINIERI - CICLI OLYMPIA

BIXS PERFORMANCE RACE TEAM

KTM PROTEK ELETTROSYSTEM

BIXS PERFORMANCE RACE TEAM

CS CARABINIERI - CICLI OLYMPIA
BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL MTB RACING TEAM
BIXS PERFORMANCE RACE TEAM

JBG-2 TEAM

CERAMICSPEED AROS FORSIKRING HERNIN

RIESE & MULLER MTB TEAM

VCA ANJOS KTM

ORBEA LEATT SPEED COMPANY

CS CARABINIERI - CICLI OLYMPIA
KTM PROTEK ELETTROSYSTEM
DOWE SIMPLON

PRIVATEER

BIXS PERFORMANCE RACE TEAM
CABTECH RACING TEAM
SUBTERRA SANTA CRUZ

HALDEN CK

NUTREND SPECIALIZED SKR RACING
ARBO RADRENNTEAM GRAZ

CUBE FACTORY RACING

BCL FACTORY TEAM

JBG-2 TEAM

MOSSINGER RACING

TEAM SUPERIOR RAFALCYCLING
TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA
TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'
VI BIKE - MAINETTI - GT TREVISAN
FANY CYCLING TEAM
BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL MTB RACING TEAM
XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM

TEAM ORNANS

ENGADIN BIKE TEAM

AIX VTT RACING

TEAM CUBE SEFIC
STEVENS MTB RACING TEAM
MTB CLUB GAERNE

38

77 7 GIRI
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14
09
45
34
43
53
15
44
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51
55
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16
57
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16
00
46
13
29
54
59
56
18
22
29

-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP

Esposto alle ore 16:15
TURCO ALESSIO
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